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
not hi pressure gimmick type selling, but If you are Inclined toward sales 
work, believe in your own ability to Item and follow training hav« In- 
teorlty and ambition, then we can offtr you an outttandlng opening for 
good income and rapid advancement.

. FOR INTERVIEW PHONE 
MR. HAYES X - AT FR 8-1480 

9 A.M. to I P.M.

_ _"COMPLEtT""""" 

BOOKKEEPING SERVICE
TORRANCE 

BOOKKEEPING & TAX
SERVICE. 

2220 Torrance Blvd.

SALESMEN
BRANDNEW 

PRODUCT
ON

MARKET 
EARN

$60
A DAY

INQUIRE » TO 5 
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY

1525 W. Manchester

Employment Offered 

(Mtn and Women)

MEN
WOMEN

l^emes for Sele

Garden Lovers 1 
Delight

Lawn, flowers, shrubs and trees 
oalOre. Near Catholic school in Lo­ 
mita. Small 3 bedroom home. Old. 
but neat. 52 l 3 x265 ft. of contented 
living. $12,950, $6,290 down or tub- 
mil.

' Remember that 
Bargain you missed 

out on?
This 7 bedroom horn* located on 
Neptune St., near Carson is not 
only a rent beater but a good 
desirable home and neighborhood. 
Shows a discriminating owners 
care. »10,000, $3,200 down and $52 
a month at 6"* or will FHA.

ROY SHAW
REALTOR

1305 W Pacific Coast Hwy

DA. 6-3461
__ EVENING DA 6 240A

SOUTHWOOD" 
SPECIAL

1»<4 bath, 3 bedroom home near 
Thrlftlmart. Features rear living, 

'open kitchen. Handy floor plan. See 
this today Try $1750 down.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Bertch Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So. Bay Shopping 

Center

DUPLEX
$1245 DOWN

G.I. Resale
? Bedrooms each, with garages. 
Hardwood floors, Garbage disposal 
On large lot. Thl« Is * real buy. 
Call now for'1 appointment.

Grant Realty
3717 W. 190th St.

TORRANCE 
DA 3-3887 FA 1-1007

FA.
Remodeling 42

RUMPUS ROOMS
Family room* oedroonu. bath*, 
kitchen, all type* of rernorf«lln« 
fences and block walls. For free 
estimate*. S years to pay. 100', 
financing.

(Our 10th enloyable year) 
Call Us

Hermoso 
Lumber Co.

FR 4-2504 FP 9-2525

PLASTER 
PATCHING

Interior - Exterior Stucco
No Job too Small

Exp«rt Workmanship
Free Estimates

Control Cltrh for  tock 
room with some eo«f record ex- 
perience. Lemiar Mfg. Co., 71$ W. 
Redond Beach ^^ ff ^^^^ rr

Employment Offered
(Women) 71

EMMONS
J*ir6l«i* ti*« vacancy for n*w 
aal^a pT»onn«l. rar Tm:«rt«ry. 
For tntervlf^r c«H Elaln* Dill 
« FR 2-4ri5?> or Louia Hawklns 
at MB 3-6663.

GROCERY
CHECKERS _____ __ 

Meat Wrappers IMMEDIATE
STOCK MEN POSSESSION

Merchandising

Includes WESTERN HOLLY built-in range and over The high build­ 
ing standards, practical architecture and fine floor planning of Fairy­ 
tale Homes is evident everywhere In this group. A tremendous value.

3. 186th St. and New Hampshire,
$995 dn. $16,950

Bedrooms, 2 Baths

Again Fairytale Homes excellence prevails in these lowest priced 
models. Forced air heat, acoustic ceilings, natural cabinets, fan over 
stove WESTERN HOLLY built-in gas range and even optional with 
no added down payment.

Call Anytime: FR 9-4348 - DA 3-7110 - DA 3-0793

Reach for Your Telephone Now! 
Minutes May Be Too Late

For this charming 4-bedroom 2-story kome for your large 
family. Bath on each floor. Priced at only $15,750. Why 
write more?

For the Small Business Family 
So, You've Always Dreamt?

Of a custom built 2 bdrm. home, moderately priced, with 
large rear living room, beamed ceilings, sliding glass, door 
to covered pation..AII natural wood kitchen. Built-.in oven 
and range. Plus another private room ideal for that, 
PRIVATE OFFICE. Yes, your wife or child can be enter­ 
taining but you work in absolute quiet and still under one 
roof. Only $17,000.

ED GARRY & ASSOC.
FR 9-5401

ROOM ADDITIONS
rrni/ room',, bedroom;,.

kitchens, etc, 
Free P'ans and Estimates

100% FINANCING 
B & AA CONSTRUCTION 

_ DA. 6-8440
PhoneTFRTT306. Save 10%

PAINTING ft PAPEBHANGING 
Free Estimates  15 Yrs. Experience

?».<»*$ 
'"0 FOUNDATION*

ft

NURSES
R.N. floor and O.R. 
RIVIERA HOSPITAL

FR 8-1273
A4 '-- He*H Nurse

WOMEN OVER 30
it //ill pay you to Investigate, 
work In our office or In your own 
horrio. if you have a private'tele 
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
OtN. OFFICE 1250 start I

MALE
Wallpaper salesman  $400 Plus 
Paint Mixer t yr. exp. 
Young man - Gen. off. bkkpg bkgr. 
Estimator-Know Corr. boxes. 
Dye Cast oper - Class A 
Printer exp. boxes

(Men end Women) 
fmploym«nt Offered

72

USE 
TORRANCE

PRESS 
WANT-ADS
FA. 8-2345 

TORRANCE

. HURRY! 
Lawndole

"The Job to fit the penon, Employment Agency 

the person to fit the Job."

HERMA TILLIM 
Owner-Manager

TORRANCE
PERSONNEL

AGENCY
i628 Gramercy FA 8 C,U,P

14918 Hawthorne Blvd.
Lawndale 

OS 5-4403 OS 6-6838

Service Associates 
Agency

1623 CRAVENS AVE.
TORRANCE 

FA P 9S90 FA 8-9590

01. Resale, 4', . exceptional 3 
bedrm., 2 bath home, has hardwd. 
floors, double garage, dlrh washer, 
garbage disposal, slldinn glass 
doors to patio. Block wall fenced 
yarn se« to appreciate. Call.

Grant Realty
3717 W. 190th St.

TORRANCE 
DA 3-3887 FA 1-1007

GOOD VALUE
7 bedroom stucco plus s*rv porch 
* vears old insulated throughout. 
House has 0re»i potential. Double 
d»tached garage WOO

Fred R. Stevens
RfALTOP

1937 W. Redondo Bch. Bl. 
DA 9-1168 FA 1-2268

FOR SALE 
BY OWNER

2-Bedroom, ? bath. Large living 
room, family room, kitchen and 
breakfast room. Wall to-wall car­ 
peting In every room. Apartment 
over garage with bath Patio, 
sprinkling system 1527 El Prado 
Loarled in tht finest residential

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 

2734 Lofty View
3-Brm. G.I. Resale

GOOD Selection of 2 bed­ 
room homes. Prices range 
from $8,000 to $11,500.

JARVIS 
REALTY

1828 Pacific Coast Hwy.
FA 8-4575

S995 DOWN
G.I. RESALE 41/2%.

Southwood
3-bedrm. home, 2 yrs. new, 
60x90 ft. lot, full price $17,- 
500, $13,400 Loan 4l/2 %, 
$92 month, including taxes 
and insurance $4,100 equity 
open to offers on down.

Curley Realty
461 I Torrance Blvd. 

FR. 9-4958 FR. 9-8948

4 Bdrm., 2 Baths
Perfect for Large Family 

Huge kitchen plus separate di­ 
ning room. Hardwood floors. Lovely 
laroe yard with patio. $7,000 down 
Monthly payment of only 170. Bet­ 
ter hurry Key at

2899 W. 190th St.
Innr block W nf Hawthorn*)

or Coll FR 6-3910

FIREPLACE i BEECH AVENUE
Exceptional 3 bedrm , ? bath home 
located near new May Co shop­ 
ping center. Mas built In rang* and 
oven* sliding glass doors. Forced 
air heating, hardwood floors, block 
wall fence and rrjanv other features 
too numerous to mention. See thlt 
one today.

FR 4-0039 
FR 4-0506

Excellent 7 bedroom home. Walk­ 
ing distance of Catholic and pub­ 
lic schools. Near shopping. New 
all electric bulIMn kitchen and 
other features. 114,950. Call owner. 
PA M«7»

3-iEDRM , T-, bath, redwood fence, 
will take U ft house trailer for 
n«ri .01.HV or ii,*|j down Full

SEE THEM
While They Last
We are trying to offer terms and conditions to meet your 

own particular financial situation. In one of our large 

selection of homes. We will do everything possible to help 

you get into a home today. Come see us and give us a 

chance to make the right deal for you. Many floor plarts, 

added features, and locations to mention a few.

3-Bedroom, Ti bath*, wall to wall carpet, fireplace, service iwch, 
patio, block wall, etc. 4>i*<> loan and you tell uf what it's worth.

J-iedroom, wall to wall carpet, etc. 11000 Include* all test. 

1-Bedroom. <(' ,% loan. M°5 down, tlS.MO full »rtea.

3 Bedroom, hardwood floors, dmin« room, fireplace. W«ek wall, 4Mi% 
loan. $16,500 full price or make offer. Try anything.

3-iedroom. )-Bath, 4V«% lean. Many feature* and walking distance to 
Catholic High.

3-Bedroom 61 Besale. Lease with aetion to buy

Many many more available. Most all have 4'/2% loans 

to Vet er Non-Vet. Non over 3 years old, no qualify «r 

red tape, all near schools. and shopping and with low 

down payment.

READY REALTY
22601 HAWTHORNE BLVD. FR 5-9552 

20714 HAWTHORNE BLVD. FR 6-3468

4 BEDROOM, 1'i bath horn* near 
playground. Hardwood, tile, dispo­ 
sal, extra large ? car garage. $16,- 
 50, $4900 down.

QUICK POSSESSION. SJSOO down, _ 
bedroom, den, frame home in Tor- 

1 ranc*. On R-3 lot Walking distance 
I to town. Nice condition. $9950 fur­ 

nished $10,150.

| CENTRAL TORRANCC'S best location, 
near Catholic school Attractively 
furnished ? bedroom stucco home. 
Lovely fenced yard, trees, 2 car ga­ 
rage. $16,500 terms.

OWNER ANXIOUS. Extra large. 9 
bedrm. and den home in excellent 
condition. Carpeting, drapes, dls' 
posal, service porch, 2 car ga­ 
rage. $16,500 terms.

NEAR CATHOLIC and Fern Av 
Schools. This beautiful large, 
bedrm. and family room home h,,.- 
everything. Built-in range and oven, 
1"« baths with heaters 2 fireplace*. 
Forced air heat. Extra large 2-car 
detached garage.

francos
Real Estate & Insurance 

. 2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

S,
m.

$850 DOWN
On these 2 houses on one 
lot on paved street. Close 
to stores and schools. Bal­ 
ance like rent.

.
$1500 on Anza in City of 
Torrance. 3 bedrooms, 
baths. G.I. Resale.

»

Wilmington 
G.I.'s Nothing Dn.

EXCEPT COSTS & IMPOUNDS

Charming 3-bedroom, garbage disposal, completely 

painted inside and out
Have many other S-kedrooms in Sun Crest Park with 

nothing down to G.I.'s except coots end impounds.

Gardena 
G.I.'s Nothing Dn.

EXCEPT COSTS & IMPOUNDS
Have several lovely 3-bedrooms, some with hard­ 

wood floors, garbage disposal. IMMEDIATE OC­ 

CUPANCY.

Torrance 
G.I.'s Nothing Dn.

EXCEPT COSTS & IMPOUNDS
Large 3-Bedroom, I with bath and three-quarter. De­ 

tached double garage.

Better Coll Before It Is Too Lote

May Arant
PL 3-2519 OR 4-8595 OR 8-4853 

FA 8-2299 OS 5-9233

H. J. Osborne
REALTOR

3026 Torrance Blvd. 
1536 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-6363

GOOD 
INVESTMENT

Near South Bay Shopping
Center

2 Bedroom frame home en 
R-3 lot. 8 years old. Submit 
on down payment. Good 
terms.

Fred R. Stevens
REALTOR

1937 W. Redondo Bch. Bl. 
DA 9-1168 FA 1-2268

S895 DOWN
G.I. RESALE 41/2% 
3 Bedrm., 2 Baths

Lovely home located In desirable 
Southwood. Has dble. oar., hardwd 
doors, built-in bar, rear living rm., 
spacious wardrobe closets, block 
wall fence and many other modern 
features Within easy walking dis­ 
tance to schools and markets. Im­ 
mediate POSS. f-or appointment to 
 ee call

FR 4-0039 
FR 4-0506

 

THE

Home Finders
MONEY WANTED!

3 Bedroom, 1 3 4 baths G. 1. Resale. Near new Del Amo 
center. Natural cabinets, rear living room with wall to 
wall carpets and patio. Cinder block fence. Clock ther­ 
mostat, garbage disposal. All this at $1195 down, includ­ 
ing closing costs.

I "DO-IT-YOURSELF" DREAM!
In Manhattan Beach. We have a large 2-bedroom home 
with attached garage that can be converted to den or 
third bedroom, plus 2-car detached garage. Convert patio 
on a large 50x150 It lot AJ1 this for $11,500 full price. 
$1000 down.

FREE RENTAL SERVICE

Paul H. Hill, Realtor
4509 Torrance Blvd. 

FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

3 Bedroom Home in Wal- 
teria. Will trade equity for 
vacant lot.

Two bedroom home, Wal- 
teria area. $10,500 terms.

Chris SorensenL
3775 Pacific Coast Hwy. | 

FR M405 FR 5-0449
REALTY

Outstanding!!!
Small
Down

Payment
19 beautiful brand new 3 bdrm 
and family room, J full baths, 2 
brtrmv and den or family room, 
l"4 baths, fireplaces Built-in ranw, 
oven. G.E dl<hw**h«>r, Inter-corn 
radio, lathe and plaster, hardwood 
floors
From »17,eoo full price. Model at 
2347 w 230th st , Torrance, be- 
fween Crenshaw and Arlington. 

DA $-0672

WEST TORRANCE
This name It vacant and you can move ripht in. Has hardwood floors. 
3 bedrooms, ? baths. Forced air heat, double attached varaoc Corner 
property. Sidewalks and curbs. Priced only $15,450. Try $2750 down

NEAR SO. BAY SHOPPING AREA
This is a beautiful honi?, has J bedrooms, I'D baths, wall-to-wall carpet 
throughout The house is in spotless condition. Hat an excellent Gl 
loan. Takes 15000 down to handle.

EXCELLENT DISTRICT IN LOMITA
Very special 3 bedroom with 2 bath* Mm Urge utility   oom u>qe
double earaea Lot zoned R-2. Plenty of room for additionui i.mi
Can be handled with 11500 down. Priced at oniv * 14,500.

$1450 DN.  G.I. RESALE 
4 Bdrm., W4 Both

WILL TRADE FOR 5 RM.
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